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604.8.5 TOE CLEARANCE. THE FRONT PARTITION AND AT LEAST ONE SIDE Yo T TOILET ROOM FLOORS SHALL HAVE A SMOOTH, HARD NONABSORBENT SURFACE gi!itgt;hi;m %i?@thi;t;;:rg”;j;;t?aé@;;;:;S;f;;giiz%e 5
PARTITION SHALL PROVIDE A TOE CLEARANCE OF 12 INCHES (305 MM) CLEAR TO FACE OF LAV. OF PORTLAND CEMENT, CONCRETE, CERAMIC TILE OR OTHER ATPPRO\/ED of portiand Gement, Goricrete, cararc Yl or other smoath, hard A
MINIMUM ABOVE THE FLOOR AND EXTENDING 6 INCHES 150 MM) BEYOND THE . oo AL o ol ol e oo o i norabsorbent surface to a height of 4 feet, and the material used s B
T COMPARTMENT SIDE FACE OF THE PARTITION, EXCLUSIVE OF PARTITION NOTE: , = : . - ! : in such walls shall be of a type that is not adversely affected by o o &
SUPPORT MEMBERS. COMPARTMENTS PRIMARILY FOR CHILDREN'S USE SHALL ERe | - 7 molsblive. Sise backlon 12 tar giner I GAHONE: & i
~ ! FINISH CLEARANCES . , 5l
| | Accessories such as grab bars, towel bare, paper dispensors and £zgg
PROVIDE A TOE CLEARANCE OF 9 INCHES (230 MM) MINIMUM ABOVE THE i *Tﬁ_ﬁ BOX4E CLEAR | | s0ap dispensors/dishes, provided on or within walls, shall be - S 0® o
FLOOR AND EXTENDING 6 INCHES (160 MM) BEYOND THE COMPARTMENT SIDE SOLID BACKING AND | | S F00R SPACE installed and sealed to protect structural elements from moisture. P 8273
FACE OF THE PARTITION, EXCLUSIVE OF PARTITION SUPPORT MEMBERS. SR T | 5 | Section 807.1.2 2 sES S
g - ' " i : g b o NOTE: o T8y
" " PROVIDE LEVER N s Qs | R Gl — DIMENSIONS ARE FINISH 5 2289
% MIN. PARTITION | CONTROL ON SIDE ' : Y= R CLEARANCES 22 gL
NOTE: SEE 15/A6.06 ACCESSIBLE § PARTITION SOLID BACKING  OPPOSITE WALL. ! | W \ - PROVIDE LEVER CONTROLS ) e —
TOILET DETAILS FOR GRAB BAR | W/ ‘ LOCATED NOT MORE THAN 17 ; SEE WAC 51-40
=’ LOCATIONS AND ALL OTHER \ GRAB BARS | 60'x56" CLEAR , i IN< /A S (F)EO&VFRONT EDGE OF COUNTER SEC. 1106.11.8 h
BETAIL S Sm’ - | FLOOR SPACE | il & i 25" MAX. . MIRROR | —
- | ' LELA. . — — = = e E (16" FORWARD APPROACH : | TOWEL —>
o = I " NOTE H i
= * 45" Q 42" 2 0T FARALLELATRRACH 2.k DIMENSIONS ARE I R DISPENSER
-0 4 G 7 " MN. FINISH CLEARANCES
****** — % T2 % 28" 12 24" 120 e MIRRORS LOCATED ABOVE
| 1 1k # 5 moSEL NS | o
N e - i L EXPOSED HOT WATER ) - .| OPERATING,
‘ /x\\ %9 @ 5 - ‘ | / AND DRAIN PIPES TO ;‘y MOUNTED WITH THE BOTTOM jr CONTROLS,
| Y e DR < z o BE INSULATED OR | EeEE i b | RECEPTACLE
| ) - .| Q2w s 2 L \UFA SURFACE 40" MAXIMUM "
/ Lo RS & = = , A OTHERWISE COVERED ABOVE THE FLOOR OR DISPENSE
| SN . O N e EELN A S <~ >O 3 - S \ :
© MIN & e S 9 N \ —
EEARENRY e [IE\= < = P I |
Sed B , |
| 3 A > | |
ADULT CHILDREN " O 1 ||
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PUBLIC AREA-TOILET PARTITIONS | 18 PUBLIC AREA-TOILET | ']7 PUBLIC AREA-ACCESS. LAVATORY '] PUBLIC AREA-ACCESS. AMENITIES

e

602.1 GENERAL. ACCESSIBLE DRINKING FOUNTAINS SHALL COMPLY WITH SECTIONS 602 \ ELEVATION ELEVATION
AND 307. 602.2 f—_ S ===
CLEAR FLOOR SPACE. A CLEAR FLOOR SPACE COMPLYING WITH SECTION 305, POSITIONED e | P i
FOR A FORWARD APPROACH TO THE DRINKING FOUNTAIN, SHALL BE PROVIDED. KNEE AND ////‘*i\\ | !
TOE SPACE COMPLYING WITH SECTION 306 SHALL BE PROVIDED. THE CLEAR FLOOR j Q ( ) 0 -
SPACE SHALL BE CENTERED ON THE DRINKING FOUNTAIN. < \\&// =
602.4 SPOUT OUTLET HEIGHT. 5POUT OUTLETS OF WHEELCHAIR ACCESSIBLE DRINKING = — 2 2 N
FOUNTAINS SHALL BE 36 INCHES (915 MM) MAXIMUM ABOVE THE FLOOR. SPOUT - e 9 X = =
OUTLETS OF DRINKING FOUNTAINS FOR STANDING PERSONS SHALL BE 38 INCHES (965 ‘ i Q B |
MM) MINIMUM AND 43 INCHES (1090 MM) MAXIMUM ABOVE THE FLOOR. T e .
602.5 SPOUT LOCATION. THE SPOUT SHALL BE LOCATED 16 INCHES (380 MM) MINIMUM ‘
FROM THE VERTICAL SUPPORT AND 5 INCHES (1 25 MM) MAXIMUM FROM THE FRONT EDGE L PRI e it Al sy
OF THE DRINKING FOUNTAIN, INCLUDING BUMPERS. WHERE ONLY A PARALLEL APPROACH Bl e UPERARLE RN FER
IS PROVIDED, THE SPOUT SHALL BE LOCATED 3 /2 INCHES (89 MRN) MAXIMUM FROM THE ol TOP VIEW I e e
FRONT EDGE OF THE DRINKING FOUNTAIN, INCLUDING BUMPERS. _— T
f2-6 ¥ ’i NOTE: WASHERS AND DRYERS IN
S — N - TYPE-A UNITS AND PUBLIC AREAS
‘ ANSI| 703.4.4 POSITION OF BRAILLE HAVE TO COMPLY WITH ALL OF THESE
- ~ REQUIREMENTS PER ANSI &11.
o
% A N B r | TYPE-B ACCESSIBLE UNITS — -
% = =+ & | | | | WASHERS AND DRYERS ONLY HAVE 17 25" | 25" MAX |
%f o e, | | | | TO COMPLY W/ CLEAR FLOOR SPACE e 48"
R il |30"X48" CLEAR ALOOR SPACE | | e = Uik " ANSI 306.2 TOE CLEARANCE " ANSI 306.3 KNEE CLEARANCE
= [REQUIRED CENTEREDON | |
e X ANSI 703.5 PICTOGRAM FIELD EACH APPLIANCE PER ANSI 6112 |

1 PUBLIC ARA-WATER FOUNTAIN ']4_ BRAILLE AND PICTOGRAMS-ANSI 703 12 ACCESSIBLE WASHER-DRYER J 11 TOE AND KNEE CLEARANCE-ANSI 306
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SLALE WS = T-0° SCALE: 1 1E'= =L SLALE 12" = T1-0° GLALENE" & TH©
EVERY EXIT SIGN & DIRECTIONAL EXIT N MIN 2"
SIGN SHALL HAVE PLAINLY LEGIBLE — : —
LETTERS NOT LESS THAN 6" (152mm) ANSI 407.4.1a *54 max (1370) B g
HIGH, W/ THE PRINCIPAL STROKES OF THE CENTERED for existing o T E
LETTERS NOT LESS THAN 3/4" (19.1mm) 1" SIZE WITH 1/4" STROKE | WEST STAIR MEREaEIEN — 36 min
WIDE. THE WORD "EXIT" SHALL HAVE © - NO ROOF ACCESS " b o+ gt
LETTERS HAVING A WIDTH NOT LESS THAN < 3% o 0 e e ;
2" (51mm) WIDE EXCEPT THE LETTER ", T — e 1eteertmin TP - | N
AND THE MINIMUM SPACING BETWEEN . 3k
LETTERS SHALL NOT BE LESS THAN 3/8" L8 8 Sk
(9.5mm). SIGNS LARGER THAN THE 1" SIZE WITH 1/4" STROKE B2 THROUGH 24 < M
MINIMUM ESTABLISHED IN THIS SECTION E wio B
MIN 3/4" 2 ® &
SHALL HAVE LETTER WIDTHS, STROKES & 8 "
SPACING IN PROPORTION TO THEIR HEIGHT. 1006.1 ILLUMINATION REQUIRED. THE MEANS 1-0" E
OF EGRESS, INCLUDING THE EXIT DISCHARGE, VISUAL SIGNS: ALL SIGNAGE SHALL ‘ - L %
THE WORD "EXIT" SHALL BE "GREEN" ON A SHALL BE ILLUMINATED AT ALL TIMES THE COMPLY WITH SECTION 703 SIGNS,
HIGH CONTRASTING BACKGROUND & BUILDING SPACE SERVED BY THE MEANS OF ICC/ANSZ A117.1-2003 STAIR 3 el ao , ANS| 407.2.1.1 HEIGHT OF ELEVATOR ANSI 407.2.2.2.a HEIGHT OF ELEVATOR
SHALL BE CLEARLY DISCERNIBLE WHEN EGRESS 1S OCCUPIED, Ly Ac = s ER s SRR |
THE EXIT SIGN ILLUMINATION MEANS 15 B T AT LEVEL TUE SN LUMINANCE LEVEL: LIGHTING ANY DOOR 2T el
OR 1S NOT ENERGIZED. iF AN ARROW IS i iresh LE\/EL ST KT FACILITIES SHALL PROVIDE B LOCATION Eo o . Ele
PROVIDED AS PART OF THE EXIT SIGN, olidprppitdiiieigiichan it A 10 FOOT-CANDLES LUMINANCE < <| 2 B < =
- = 4 W = :’:‘ o i -
THE CONSTRCUTION SHALL BE SUCH THAT syl MEASURED AT THE CENTER OF ANS| 407.4.1b SIDE ANSI 407414 ANY DOOR ANSI 407.4.1¢ EXISTING od 1 |
THE ARROW DIRECTION CAN NOT BE TREAD SURFACES AND ON (OFF-CENTERED DOOR) LOCATION DOOR LOCATION S j AN
READILY CHANGED. 1006.3 ILLUMINATION EMERGENCY POWER. LANDING SURFACES WITHIN 1 THROUGH 12 - T LOCATION A SHR |
THE POWER SUPPLY FOR MEANS OF EGRESS 24" OF STEP NOSINGS. : n. el LY
ILLUMINATION SHALL NORMALLY BE PROVIDED ANS| 407.2.2.2.b SIZE OF ELEVATOR
BY THE PREMISES ELCTRICAL SUPPLY. | 86min | SIGNALS
SCALE: & = Tl SCALE: 1V Z2'= 10" SLALEN = T BOALE: 112 10 SCALE T 2= =0
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e = (@) \
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4 STATE DISABLED PARKING e R / g N\ WHERE 1S SHOWN PAINTED GO'MIN ., T
LL] b e N e res S R e B B e B
= PERMIT REQUIRED STALL, TYF. 7 . ON PLANS ) WHITE 1 1
= ) # B . T e
@ < ~/ PAINT WHERE INDICATED 'C' ON ' — I
50" ARE = T N ’x’ . ‘ PLANS: IN BLOCK LETTERS OF SIZE MARX =T 1|12 ‘ N B
\ TYPE APPROVED BY ARCHITECT . RERRG | 5
" § ACCESSIBLE Rl W L FLARED SIDES 1:10 MAX. SLOPE s HrPe o SLls LANDING 3
MIN 96 MIN 60 MIN 132" MIN 60" \t . VAN STALL \ 2 3
CAR PARKING VAN PARKING ADJOINING MAX. SLOPE 1:20 ——————— ki
“ _—
: 12 COMPACT o
NOTE: VERTICAL CLEARANCE FOR VAN PARKING SPACES AND ACCESS AISLES SERVING VISUAL 3IGNS: ALL SIGNAGE SHALL PROVIDE ONE SIGN AT EACH — 1 O _ ®r FHA DETAILS
THEM, AND VEHICULAR ROUTES FROM AN ENTRANCE TO ETHE VAN PARKING SPACES COMPLY WITH SECTION 703 SIGNS, ACCESSIBLE PARKING STALL T RAMP
SHALL PROVIDE A VERTICAL CLEARANCE OF 98" ICC/IANSZ A1 17.1-2003 | . RUN A 4 O : Z
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